Description

The Frontseal® is an all elastomer axial seal for rotary shafts and bearings. It rotates with the
shaft and seals axially against a stationary counterface perpendicular to the shaft. This type of
seal has been used widely for several applications and has proved to be reliable and effective
against dust, dirt, water and oil splash and other media.

The ring consists of three parts:

b

a) The seal body, installed with interference to the shaft.

b) The hinge, acting as a sprung connection between the body and the lip.

¢) The conical and flexible sealing lip which provides the actual dynamic sealing against the
counterface.

The counterface can be the side wall of the bearing, a washer or any housing.

Standard seal types

It's the most common profile. It has a perpendicular rear face.
Wide range of sizes, from 3 to over 2000 mm shafts.

Wide body to ensure higher radial force than VA type.
Range of sizes from 5 to 199 mm shafts.

VL This seal is intended for applications where available space is nar-
row. Range of sizes from 110 to over 1200 mm shafts.

VX This seal is more compact than VL type, commonly used in confi-
ned spaces. Size list available on request.

VE It’s a heavy-duty large diameter seal, used for instance in steel
mills, paper mills and rolling mills as a dirt/water excluder seal.
A clamping band can be used to improve axial fixation. Range of
sizes from 300 to over 2000 mm shafts.

VRME This heavy-duty profile is also designed primarily for protecting
high speed bearing arrangements in rolling mills, papermaking
and large machine applications. A clamping band can be used to
improve axial fixation. Size list available on request.

VAX Heavy-duty , designed primarily for large high speed
bearing arrangements, used for instance in rolling mills and paper-
making machine applications. Additionally they can be used as se-
condary seals for heavy-duty applications where the primary seal
has to be protected against water and/or particular contamination.
Range of sizes from 200 to over 2000 mm shafts.

Other types, modifications or larger diameters available upon request.
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Standard sizes

VA

210

d2

: + 4
235 20 x 4
265 20 = 4
290 20 4
310 . 20 = 4
335 20x A
365 20 = 4
865 - 390 20 2 4
390 - 430 360 390 (143 | 25 | C+10 C+ 45 20 = 4
VA 450 430 - 480 405 435 143 25  Cy1oiCi 45 20z 4
VA 500 480 - 530 450 | 480 143 @ 25 @ C+10 C+ 45, 20 x 4
VA 550 830 - 580495 {505 |48 25 | Cr10/ Cu 45| 20 & 4
VA 600 580 - 630 540 570 (143 @ 25 = C+10 C+ 45 20 = 4
| VA 650 630 - 665 600 | 630 143 25 K C+10 C+ 45| 20 = 4
VA 700 665 - 705 630 660 143 @25 @ C+10 C+ 45 20 + 4
|05 - 745 670 L 700143 250 ol cy a5l 0 4
745 - 785 705 735 143 25 | C+10 C+ 45 20 = 4 |
785 - B80 | 745 | 775|148 125 | C+10Cs 451 20 4
830 - 875 C+10 C+ 45 20 = 4
875 - 920 Cit0 Cias s 4
920 965 C+10 C+ 45 20 = 4
965 1015 | 910 cCiforcy sl 20w 4
1015 1065 | 955 | C+10 C+ 45 20 + 4 |
| 1085 - 1115 /1000 | C+i0 G 45§ S0 A
L1115 1165 11045 | C+10 C+ 45 20 = 4
1165 1215 1090 C+10 C+ 45| 20 =+ 4
1215 1270 1135 C+10 C+ 45 20 = 4
| 1270 - 1320 1180 ciiolcsi % v a4
1320 1370 1225 C+10 C+ 45 20 + 4
1370 - 1420 1270 g5 sl e s
1420 1470 1315 25 | C+10 C+ 45 20 = 4
VA 1500 1470 - 1520 1360 Ca10 Cx 5 20 3
VA 1550 1520 - 1570 11405 C+10 C+ 45 20 + 4
VA 1600 1570 - 1620 1450 C+10 C+ 45 20 + 4
1620 1670 1495 C+10 C+ 45 20 = 4
. 1670 1720 11540 25 | Cr10/ C+ 45 20 =+ 4
1720 1770 1585 25  C+10, C+ 45| 20 = 4
1770 1820 1630 25  C+i0/Cs 45 20z 4
| 1820 1870 1675 25 | C+10 C+ 45 20 = 4
1870 1920 i1720; 25 Cito Cs 48 20z a4
1920 1970 §1765 ‘ 25 | C+10 C+ 45 20 + 4 |
1970 - 2020 1810 25 | cxfoiciias] 20w W |

Over 2000 mm available on request




Standard sizes
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Standard sizes

di.

VL N
Ring dimensions Assembling dimensions
H =105 H1= 8+/-15
h = 60 d2max = C+ 5 i
W= 65 dimin = C+20

15 |

110 . 105
VL. 120 | 115 - 125 108
VL 130 | 125 - 135 117
IVL 140 188 - 140 126
fVL 150 @ 145 - 155 | 135
IVL 160 185 - 165 | 144 |
VL 170 165 - 175 | 153 |
VEAse e s s e
VL 190 185 - 195 | 171 |
VL 200 195 - 210 182
VL 220 210 - 233 198
Wi 280 283 - 260 225
VL 275 | 260 - 285 & 247
VL 800 28 - 310 270
VL 35 310 - 33 292
Vi 860 | 486 i- 866 | @15 |
VL 375 35 - 38 337
‘VL 400 | 385 - 410 @ 360
VL 425 410 - 440 @ 382
Vi 450 440 = am A
VL 500 475 - 510 @ 450
VL osas e 0 s e
VL 550 540 - 565 | 495 §
[VE 675 666 - B85 | 617
VL 600 585 - 625 | 540
§VL 650 625 - 675 | 600
IVL 700 675 - 710 @ 630
[N e e
[VL 750 740 - 775 | 705
VL 800 | 775 - 825 | 745
VL 850 825 - 875 785
VL 906, @5 - 95 85
VL 950 925 - 975 865
VL 1000 | 978 - 1025 @ 910
VL 1050 & 1025 - 1075 | 955
VL 1100 | 1075 - {125 | 1000
VL 1150 = 1125 - 1175 | 1045
[ME 1200 § #1785 - 1205 | 1090

Over 1200 mm available on request




Standard sizes

VE
Ring dimensions Assembling dimensions
H = 65 H1 = 50 +/-12
h = 32 d2max = C +24
W= 30 dimin = C +115
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400
405
410
415
420
425
430
435
440
445

450

455

460

465
470
475
480
485
490
495
500
505
510
515
520
525

s

S— -

. e WS e W

L o= e AW e W e

304
309

386

391
396
401

405

410

415

420
425
429
434
439
444
448
453
458
463
468
473
478
483
488
493
497
502
507




sz

Ring dimensions

65
32
30

Standard sizes

VE

Assembling dimensions
H1 = 50 +/- 12

d2 max
d1 min

C+24
C +115

VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
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940
950
960
970
980
990
1000
1020
1040

1060

1080
1100
1120
1140

1160 |
1180 |

1200
1220
1240
1260
1280
1300
1325
1350
1375
1400
1425
1450
1475
1500
1525
1550
1575
1600
1650
1700
1750
1800
1850

1900 |

1950
2000

933 -
o -
955 -
%6 -
977 -
988 -
999 -
1010 -
1025 -
1045 -
1065 -
1085 -
1105 -
126 -
1145 -

11656 -

1185 -
1205 -
1225 -
1245 -
1270 -
1295 -
1315 -
1340 -
1365 -
1390 -
1415 -
1440 -
1465 -
1490 -
1515 -
1540 -
1570 -
1600 -
1640 -
1680 -
1720 -
1765 -
1810 -
1855 -
1905 -
1955

944
955
966
977
988
999
1010
1025

1045 |
1065

1085
1105
1125
1145
1165

1185
1205

1225

1245 |

1270

1295 |

1315
1340

1365
1390
1415
1440
1465
1490
1515
1540
1570
1600
1640
1680
1720
1765
1810
1855
1905
1955
2010

Over 2000 mm available on request

900
911
921
932
942
953
963
973
990
1008
1027
1045
1065
1084
1103
1121
1139
1157
1176
1195
1218
1240
1259
1281
1305 |
1328
1350
1374
1397
1419
1443
1467
1495
1524
1559
1596
1632
1671
1714
1753
1794
1844 |
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Standard sizes

VAX
Ring dimensions Assembling dimensions
H = 31 H1 = 25+/-5
h =173 d2max = C + 12
W =178 dimin = C +50
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VAX
VAX
VAX
VAX
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VAX
| VAX
i VAX
VAX
VAX
VAX
VAX
[ vAX

i s e
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250 |
260 |
270
280 |
2901
300
310
320
330
340
350
360
1380
400
425
450 |
500
550
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650
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| VAX
VAX
VAX
VAX
VAX
VAX
VAX
VAX
AX

V
ZVAX
VAX
§VAX

1000
1050
1100
1150
1200
1250 |
1300 |
1350 |
1400 |
1450 |
1500 |
1550§

1600
1650 |
1700

1750 |
1800%
1850
1900 |
1950 |
2000

d2

745
785
830
875
920
965
1015
1065

1115

1165
1215
1270
1320
1370
1420
1470
1520
1570

1620

1670
1720
1770

1820

1870

1920

1970

705

745
785
830
875
920
965
1015
1065
1115

11865

1215

1270 |

1320

1370

1420
1470
1520

1570

1620
1670
1720
1770
1820
1870
1920
1970
2020

745
785
825
865
910
955

1000

1045

1090

1135

1180

1225

1270

1315

1360

1405

1450

1495

1540

1585

1630

1675

1720
1765
1810

Over 2000 mm available on request




